
Date: 
TIME 
9:00 
9:10 
9:20 
9:30 
9:40 
9:50 
10:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, January 09, 2026 

Printed for: BOSLEY, ROXANNE 
EVENT CASE # 
NOA 25-69305-FY 
NOA 25-69306-FY 
NOA 25-69307-FY 
NOA 25-69308-FY 
NOA 25-69314-FY 
NOA 25-69316-FY 
NOA 25-69332-FY 

PARTY 
VASQUEZ, TOMAS DANIEL 
ROGERS, JOSHUA BRIAN 
BROWN, DEONTE DEQUAN 
WIEAND I JORDAN THOMAS 
SMITH, KEVIN KEITH 
JAKES, WILL ORELL 
GATES, JOSHUA EDWIN 

ATTY 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
PRISONER POS 
PRISONER POS 
PRISONER POS 
PRISONER POS 
PRISONER POS 
PRISONER POS 
ASSAULT OF P 


